Model

SKO 24/L- 134 FP COOL V7

List of regulatory acts to which the vehicle complies

21
22

23
24,
28.

28,
36.
42,
43.
45.
46.
48.
50.
56.

Fuel tanks/rear protective devices

Rear registration plate space
Steering effort

Braking

Electromagnetic compatibility
Statutory plates

Installation of lighting and light signalling devices

Retro refleciors

End-outline, front-position (side), rear-position (side), stop, side marker, daytime
running lamps

Direction indicators
Rear registration plate lamps
Rear fog lamps

Reversing lamps

Healing systems

Lateral protection

Spray-suppression systems

Safety glazing

Tyres

Masses and dimensions

Couplings

Vehicles intended for the transport of dangerous goods

404

ECE/CR
R58

1003/2010
R79

R13

R10
19/2011
R48

R3
R7; R91

R6
R4
R38

R23

R122

R73
10972011
R43
45812011
1230/2012
R55

R105

Type approval number
E4*58R03/0271055"00

e4*1003/2010*1003/2010*0049°01
NIA

E4-13R11-1604
E4*10R05/01*2349*19
€1*19/2011*249/2012*0038*03
E1*48R06/13*0559*17

ed, see line 20
Fulfilled, see line 20

Fulfiled, see line 20
Fulfiled, see line 20
Fulfilled, see line 20

Fulfiled, see line 20

N/A

E1-73R01-0066-03
€1*109/2011*2015/166*0007*03
N/A
€4*458/201172015/166*0087*02
©4%1230/2012*1230/2012*0268*02
E4755R01/07*0306*06

N/A

Ni: Not applicable

WSM00000005266316

SCHIVIITZ
CARGOBULL

The TrailerCompany.

CERTIFICATE OF CONFORMITY
Part 1

The undersigned Roland Detert, Quality Director, hereby certifies that the ve

0.1, Make
0.2,

Version

0.2.1.  Commercial name
0.4, Vehicle category
0.5.  Company name and address of manufacturer

0.6.  Location and method of attachment of the statutory plates

Location of the vehicle identification number

0.9.  MName and address of the manufacturer's representative (if any)

0.10.  Vehicle identification number
0.11.  Date of manufacture of the vehicle

COMPLETE VEHICLES

Schmitz Cargobull
SCB*S3B

05VLN
3J9BHOBOGO

04

Schmitz Cargobull AG
D-48341 Altenberge

rightside of the frontwall, below; glue 0. screw

rightside of the frontwall, below or rightside of the frame

WSM00000005266316
30.07.2021

conforms.in all respects to the type described in approval e4*2007/46*0152*21 granted on 26.03.2021 and can be permanently registered in Member States
having rightileft hand traffic and using metricfimperial units for the speedometer and metric/imperial units for the odometer (if applicable).

Place Altenberge

Date 2.08.2021
N%N i

Signature 1.V,

114

MBW
W5M00000005266316




