List of regulatory acts to which the vehicle complies

	56.	50.	48.	46.	45.	43.	42.	36.	29.	28.	24.	23.	22.	21.	20.	18.	10.	9.	O1	4	ċ	N	
	Vehicles intended for the transport of dangerous goods	Couplings	Masses and dimensions	Tyres	Safety glazing	Spray-suppression systems	Lateral protection	Heating systems	Reversing lamps	Rear fog lamps	Rear registration plate lamps	Direction indicators	End-outline, front-position (side), rear-position (side), stop, side marker, daytime running lamps	Retro reflectors	Installation of lighting and light signalling devices	Statutory plates	Electromagnetic compatibility	Braking	Steering effort	Rear registration plate space	I usi tainalisat piutsuva usviusa	Firel tanks/rear protective devices	
	R105	R55	1230/2012	458/2011	R43	109/2011	R73	R122	R23	R38	R4	R6	R7; R91	R3	R48	19/2011	R10	R13	R79	1003/2010	730	מ מ מ	ECE/CB
N/A: Not applicable	N/A	E4*55R01/07*0306*06	e4*1230/2012*1230/2012*0268*02	e4*458/2011*2015/166*0087*02	N/A	e1*109/2011*2015/166*0007*03	E1-73R01-0066-03	N/A	Fulfilled, see line 20	Fulfilled, see line 20	Fulfilled, see line 20	Fulfilled, see line 20	Fulfilled, see line 20	Fulfilled, see line 20	E1*48R06/13*0559*17	e1*19/2011*249/2012*0038*03	E4*10R05/01*2349*19	E4-13R11-1604	N/A	e4*1003/2010*1003/2010*0049*01	E# 30R03/02 1003 00	ENAMEDOSIONAL DEPARTMENT	Type approval number



CERTIFICATE OF CONFORMITY

COMPLETE VEHICLES

The undersigned Roland Detert, Quality Director, hereby certifies that the vehicle

Version	Variant	Туре	lake			
39RH0R0G0	05VLN	SCB*S3B	Schmitz Cargobuli			

Version

0.2. 0.1.

Make

Commercial name

Vehicle category

2

Schmitz Cargobull AG D-48341 Altenberge

rightside of the frontwall, below; glue o. screw

rightside of the frontwall, below or rightside of the frame

Location and method of attachment of the statutory plates Company name and address of manufacturer

Location of the vehicle identification number

0.9. Name and address of the manufacturer's representative (if any)

Vehicle identification number

Date of manufacture of the vehicle

conforms in all respects to the type described in approval e4\*2007/46\*0152\*21 granted on 26.03.2021 and can be permanently registered in Member States having right/left hand traffic and using metric/imperial units for the speedometer and metric/imperial units for the odometer (if applicable).

30.07.2021

WSM00000005266316

Place

Altenberge

Date Signature i.V. Roland Restart

1/4

MBW WSM00000005266316